Ne 8405/5 JlyraHck - PocTtoB-Ha-[loHY

Crannus

HpuésiTuHE
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OTtnpasJieH
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Crt 0ara:xa

Jlyranck AC I'VII JIHP
"Jlyranckuii apTogop"
(yn. B.ITarepkuna, 6)

07-55

Jlyranck AC-1
(yn. O6oponHas, 28)

08-25

10

08-30

Kpacnoaon AC
(yn.OxTs0pBCKas, 3)

09-35

09-40

50

CaepasioBek AC
(yn.50 net OxTsa6ps, 41)

10-10

10-20

80

HoBomaxrunck AB
(yn. XapbpkoBckasi, 81)

11-20

135

1050,00

105,00

PocToB-nHa -[lony AB
"TaaBHbIiH"
(np-t. Cusepca, 1)

13-20

210

1500,00

150,00




